



# International Invoice

## RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS

<b>SHIPPED FROM</b>		Invoice Number: 6539970112 Invoice Date: 06/25/2021 Sales order Number: 1038798692 Customer PO No.: OC L32403 Shipment Date: 06/25/2021 Shipped Via: RBTW Payment Terms: NET 60 DAYS ADI BOL Number: 00868760117730172	
RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS 3124 VALLEY AVE WINCHESTER VA 22601 USA Tax ID: 30-0437527		Shipping Terms: FCA (FREE CARRIER) Delivery No.: 8173535602 Trailer No.: 123 Gross Weight(LB, KG): 14917.236 LB , 6772.425144 KG Cube: 883.917 Pallets Shipped: 21 Cartons Shipped: 1134 Store No.: ECODELI COMERCIAL SA DE C Department No.: DUNS No.: Pro Number: Vendor No.:	
<b>BILL TO</b>		<b>CUSTOMER SERVICE</b>	
ECODELI COMERCIAL SA DE CV AV RESTAURADORES OTE #1001 INT 2 477 788 98 00 RFC ECO061122-F78 AUTOPISTA AGUASCALIENTES 37490 MEXICO GUANAJUATO Phone: Fax:		Phone: 800-428-3292 Fax: 540-542-8848	
<b>SHIP TO</b>		<b>SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS</b>	
A&M FORWARDING 1602 INDUSTRIAL BLVD 78557 USA TEXAS Phone: 9568434865 Fax: Tax ID:			
<b>REMIT TO</b>			
RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE - SUITE 1167 CHICAGO IL 60675-1167 USA Phone: 800-449-5425 Fax: 815-233-8639			

QTY	UOM	MATERIAL	CUSTOMER MATERIAL	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY SHIPPED	ORIGIN	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
12	UNT	FG9C04000000		42" LAMBSWOOL DUSTER	12	CN	7.94	95.28
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		CUBE: 3.948	CASES: 2		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876169102						
		HTS: 4303900000						
4	UNT	FG9T1500BLA		TILT TRUCK 1250LB STD 1	4	US	206.40	825.60
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		YD3/0.8 M3 BLA	CASES: 4		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876184204		CUBE: 236.500				
		HTS: 8716805090						
12	UNT	FG253120BLA		LOBBY DUST PAN UPRIGHT	12	US	7.56	90.72
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		CUBE: 14.145	CASES: 3		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876156225						
		HTS: 3924905650						
18	UNT	FGD15206WH00		SUPER STITCH COTTON MEDIUM	18	US	2.66	47.88
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		5" HB	CASES: 3		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876064216		CUBE: 0.602				
		HTS: 9603908050						



# International Invoice

## RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS

QTY	UOM	MATERIAL	CUSTOMER MATERIAL	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY SHIPPED	ORIGIN	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
240	UNT	FGD25306GR00		SUPER STITCH BLEND LARGE GREEN 5"BAND CUBE: 13.317	240 CASES: 40	US	2.81 Per: 0	674.40
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876065589 HTS: 9603908050						
24	UNT	FGQ42600GR00		24" DUST PAD WITH FRINGE CUBE: 1.422	24 CASES: 4	VN	12.70 Per: 0	304.80
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876182484 HTS: 6307102030						
5	UNT	FG1855BK		DOME TOP BK FITS FGMT32; FGH55E; FGSBR52 CUBE: 26.378	5 CASES: 5	CN	81.13 Per: 0	405.65
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00097591006214 HTS: 7323999080						
12	UNT	FG43000BLA		CONVERTIBLE CART CUBE: 76.563	12 CASES: 12	CN	378.82 Per: 0	4,545.84
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876191523 HTS: 9403708031						
4	UNT	FG44660BLA		30X60 TRK 6CSTR CUBE: 38.125	4 CASES: 4	US	212.47 Per: 0	849.88
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876184532 HTS: 8716805090						
12	UNT	1863893		EXEC PULSE QC FRAME FLAT MOP 17" SINGLE CUBE: 0.547	12 CASES: 2	CN	16.38 Per: 0	196.56
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876220599 HTS: 7616995190						
2	UNT	2007917		SJRS 3 STREAM LNDFL/PAPER/BOTTLESCANS CUBE: 22.218	2 CASES: 2	US	121.40 Per: 0	242.80
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876239638 HTS: 3924905650						
11	UNT	FG252300BEIG		STEP STOOL CUBE: 21.593	11 CASES: 11	US	23.33 Per: 0	256.63
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876031645 HTS: 3924905650						
4	UNT	FGSH12SSPL		1/2RND OPEN TOP CUBE: 12.000	4 CASES: 4	CN	156.04 Per: 0	624.16
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00097591123263 HTS: 7323930080						
36	UNT	FGD21206RD00		SUPER STITCH BLEND MEDIUM RED 1"BAND CUBE: 1.595	36 CASES: 6	US	2.53 Per: 0	91.08
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876155013 HTS: 9603908050						



# International Invoice

## RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS

QTY	UOM	MATERIAL	CUSTOMER MATERIAL	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY SHIPPED	ORIGIN	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
12	UNT	FG199300GRAY		CLOSET ORG TOOL HOLDER 34IN/86CM GRAY CUBE: 4.398	12 CASES: 3	CN	9.95 Per: 0	119.40
6000	UNT	FG450019		SOAP FM LSM 800 TC CUBE: 0.000	6,000 CASES: 1000	NL	1.93 Per: 0	11,580.00
2	UNT	1883554		SLIM JIM 16L/4G FS RESIN STEP ON WHT CUBE: 2.500	2 CASES: 2	US	28.79 Per: 0	57.58
4	UNT	1883458		SLIM JIM 50L/13G FS RESIN STEP ON BEIG CUBE: 17.339	4 CASES: 4	US	39.82 Per: 0	159.28
25	UNT	1902466		QUICK CART MEDIUM CUBE: 101.454	25 CASES: 25	CN	131.96 Per: 0	3,299.00

**SUBTOTAL:** 24,466.54  
**SHIPPING AND HANDLING:** 0.00  
**TAXES:**  
**TOTAL(USD):** 24,466.54

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the export administration regulations for their ultimate destination. Diversion contrary to u.u.law is prohibited.

\*Unit Price is Net Applicable Discounts.\*